
pl\,l.l, ElE"lpoBA ______ _ 

i3e~t;pa 

L\pHYTaK 
Pawy p ~eH~1 80 
nOBnac l.1 L1a 
naJal-be 
EiAel-be 
HecTao caH 
He 6V1 Ba 
OnWTa flYTl-ba 
KV1 wa 
Ben TOKOM DaTa 
CraH IifL1a . 
HeCTaHaK 
3ao seK 
OnOBHe V1rp YKe 
Cp6lifja TO je 
nOspaTaK Kynlif 
MonlifTBa 
Xsana rnyn ocTVI 
CseYAIifIb 
Bpx ABaAeceTor aeKa 

UP .QPAWKO PEbEn : 
MorynHocT IifC4enel-ba , 6anKaHCK\o1 
paToBlif, OCBeTa 1if3SeCHOCT\.1 

EienewKa 0 nlifc4Y 

90 


59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
75 
76 
77 
78 
80 
81 

83 

88 

BY414Ha JJneKt.1n 
r pA,Q BETPOBA 

113gaBB4 
npOMETEJ, HOBt.1 CaA 

3a U3g8B848 
30paH KonYHl,Il.1ja 

nUKOBH8 ollpeMa 
EianlifHT COM6aT t.1 

KopeKiIiypa 
npOME EJ 

Cn02 LI UpenOM 
,UywaH Jby60Tt.1 Ha 

WiIiBMOa 
DUPLEX, PaKoBa4 

nnaCM8H KJ-bUea 
KI-bI.1>Kapa "MOCT", HOBt.1 CaA 


3Maj JOBV1Ha 22, Ten . (021) 51-077 


ISBN 86-7639-117-3 

http:JJneKt.1n

